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708DB
Rich Clark 
413-834-0988 | Rich.Clark@spinps.com

128DD
Glen Alderton
416-434-7705 | Glen.Alderton@spinps.com

746DC
Ben Kashuk 
714-317-0756 | Ben.Kashuk@spinps.com

LA

OR

ND

SD

MT

CA

ID

NV

WY

UT

AZ
NM

NE

KS

TX

OK

IA

MO

MN

WA

AK

SK
AB

YT

BC

MB

CO

AR

PA

DE

ME
VT 

RI

MD

NJ

WV

NY

QC

SC

MS AL
GA

FL

NC

MI

VA

WI

KY

TN

IL IN
OH

ON

016DD
Henry Taylor 
404-314-1369 | Henry.Taylor@spinps.com

017DD
Mike Darpel 
913-522-6808 | Mike.Darpel@spinps.com
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CT

NH

124DA
Michelle Mergler
937-875-8061 | Michelle.Mergler@spinps.com

558DA
Cathryn Paradise (Medlin) 
919-820-0415 | Cathryn.Paradise@spinps.com

Larry Kashuk – Director of Sales
714-679-4831 | Larry.Kashuk@spinps.com
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